SPECIFICATION SHEET
L
a
b
e
l P
rin
te

Ordering Information
GP-C831 Inkjet Printer (EPAG) C11CC68122
GJIC5 (C) Ink Cartridge (Cyan) C13S020564
GJIC5 (K) Ink Cartridge (Black) C13S020563
GJIC5 (M) Ink Cartridge (Magenta) C13S020565
GJIC5 (Y) Ink Cartridge (Yellow) C13S020566
1 ColorWorks C831 inkjet printer with DURABrite® pigment ink, used in combination with Neenah Kimdura™ poly media, has been BS 5609 certified. | 2 Printing the suite of ISO/IEC 24734 text
and graphic images on 8.5" x 11" pages in Draft Mode. Actual print times will vary based on system configuration, software, and page complexity. | 3 Smallest individual label is 0.5"
(12.7 mm). Shortest distance between perforations is 4.0" (102 mm). The last 5.5" (140 mm) of media at end of a stack or roll is a non-printable area. Total form length from one top-of-form to
next top-of-form must be aligned to an exact 1/8th or 1/100th of an inch. | 4 Only printing is supported with Windows Server OS.